
 

2023 enrolment events for prospective families  

TERM 1  

Thursday 16 February Open Morning 

Thursday 9 March Open Morning 

Friday 24 March Audition On Campus 

TERM 2  

Friday 5 May Open Day 

Friday 26 May Audition On Campus 

TERM 3  

Friday 28 July Open Day 

Friday 18 August Audition On Campus 

TERM 4  

Thursday 12 October Open Morning 

Thursday 26 October Audition On Campus 

Wednesday 8 November Year 7 Welcome Day 

Thursday 9 November Open Morning 
 

§ Enrolments considered throughout the year. 
§ Families with children interested in Kindergarten – Year 2 are encouraged to get in touch to 

speak with the Director of the Junior School and to arrange a tailored tour.  
§ Principal’s Tours can be arranged at any time. For those unable to make these in person, we 

can arrange to do these via Zoom. 
§ Auditions are only required for students in Years 5 – 12. It is possible to Audition via Video, 

although we would prefer to meet you in person. 
§ Students interested in our Elite Tennis or Rhythmic Gymnastics should visit our website for 

more detail and get in touch so we can introduce you to the Program Directors. 
§ Dates are subject to change. Please check our website for the most current information. 
§ For more information, please get in touch with our Registrar. 

+61 2 9752 0507 
registrar@mcdonald.nsw.edu.au  

 


